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Date Activity 

Fri., December 07, 2012 Delmarva files Application for rate increase, et al. 

Tues., January 8 2013 Commission enters opening order PSC Order No. 8271 

Thurs., January 10, 2012 PSC Order No. 8088, Comm. Suspends Application and orders interim 
rates 

Mon., January 14, 2013 & 
Tues., January 15, 2013 

Delmarva publishes notice of Application in The News Journal   

Tues., February 5, 2013 Delmarva may implement rate increase intended to produce $2.5 in 
intrastate operating revenues pursuant to 26 Del. C. §306(b) 

Fri., February 8, 2013 Deadline for filing petitions to intervene 

Mon., March 11, 2013 Company files 12 + 0 update 

Thurs., March 14, 2013 Public Notice of Public Comment Session published in Newspaper 

Mon., March 25, 2013 Staff/DPA/Intervenor Data Requests due to Delmarva 

Wed., April 3, 2013 Public Comment Session, NCC County, Carvel Bldg, Wilmington 

Tues., April 16, 2013 Delmarva Responds to Staff/DPA/Intervenor Data Requests 

Thurs., April 18, 2013 
Thurs., April 25, 2013 

 Fri., April 26, 2013 
 

Staff/DPA Audit 

Fri., April 19, 2013 Deadline for Receipt of Written Public Comments 

Fri., May 3, 2013 Staff/DPA/Intervenor Follow-up Data Requests to Delmarva 

Mon., May 20, 2013 Delmarva Responses to Staff/DPA/Intervenor Follow-up Data Requests 

Mon., June 3, 2013 Staff/DPA/Intervenor File Direct Testimony 

Wed., June 12, 2013 Delmarva Data Requests Due to Staff/DPA/Intervenor 

Fri., June 28, 2013 Staff/DPA/Intervenors Respond to Delmarva Data Requests 

July 7, 2013 Delmarva to implement full proposed rate increase pursuant to 26 Del. C. 
§306(b) 

Mon., July 15, 2013 Delmarva Files Rebuttal Testimony 

Fri., July 26, 2013 Staff/DPA/Intervenor Rebuttal Data Requests to Delmarva 

Thurs., Aug. 8, 2013 Delmarva Responds to Rebuttal Data Requests 

Thurs., Aug. 15, 2013 Pre-Hearing Conference Call Between Parties & Hearing Examiner re Case 
Status, Scheduling, etc. 
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                 Tues., Aug. 27, 2013 
 Wed., Aug. 28, 2013 
Thurs., Aug. 29, 2013 

Fri., Aug. 30, 2013 

Evidentiary Hearings 

TBD Simultaneous Opening Briefs 

TBD Simultaneous Reply Briefs 

TBD Hearing Examiner's Report 

TBD Briefs on Exceptions 

TBD Commission Deliberation and Order 

 

 


